

## CORRECTED

ITEM NO.22 + 52

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
(CC 13043/2011)(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2010 in WP  
No.6153/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S DAS AGENCY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing refiling SLP and office report)	SLP,c/delay in
WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13187 of 2011	
WITH I.A.1(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing refiling SLP and office report)	SLP,c/delay in
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13253 of 2011	
WITH I.A.1(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing refiling SLP and office report)	SLP,c/delay in
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13489 of 2011	
WITH I.A.1(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing refiling SLP and office report)	SLP,c/delay in
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13493 of 2011	
WITH I.A.1(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing refiling SLP and office report)	SLP,c/delay in
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13574 of 2011	
WITH I.A.1(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing refiling SLP and office report)	SLP,c/delay in
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13716 of 2011	
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay and office report)	in refiling SLP
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13719 of 2011	
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay and office report)	in refiling SLP
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13745 of 2011	
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay and office report)	in refiling SLP
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13796 of 2011	
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay and office report)	in refiling SLP
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13811 of 2011	
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay	in refiling SLP

2

and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13816 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13860 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13862 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

Date: 19/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)            Mr.    Merusagar Sawmantaray,Adv.  
   Mr.    Dilip Kumar Sharma,Adv.  
   Mr.    Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.  
   Mr.    Mohit Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Against the same judgment this court has  
already granted leave and matter is pending in  
Civil Appeal No.1393 of 2011.

Issue notice regarding delay and SLPs.

Interim stay of the impugned order of  
the High Court.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master