

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24597/2011

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S DAS AGENCY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 24598 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24600 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24601 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24602 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24603 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24604 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24605 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24606 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24609 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24610 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24611 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24613 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24614 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 16/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Mohit Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-2-

Item No.74

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Oral request to condone the delay in filing process fee

and spare copies is allowed in concerned SLP whereas in remaining Slps , as last chance, petitioner has to pay process fee and spare copies before 26.11.2011.

If paid, issue notice as ordered earlier.

List again on 9.1.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj