

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24597/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2010 in WP No.6153/2008 of the
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S DAS AGENCY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24598 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24600 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24601 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24602 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24603 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24604 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24605 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24606 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24609 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24610 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24611 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24613 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 24614 of 2011
(Office report for directions)

Date: 08/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.L.Nageswara Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.R.Rajesh, Adv.
Mr.Sushant Bajpai, Adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr.P.N.Misra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal immediately after service is
complete.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar