

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 24597/2011
(Arising out of final judgment and order dated 23.03.2010
passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack in W.P.(C) No.
6153 of 2008)

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S DAS AGENCY & ORS.
(Office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 24598/2011
(Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 24600/2011
(Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 24601/2011
(Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 24602/2011
(Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 24603/2011
(Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 24604/2011
(Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 24605/2011
(Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 24606/2011
(Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 24609/2011

Signature Not Verified

(Office Report for Direction)

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.10.27
17:06:08 IST

SLP(C) No. 24610/2011

Reason:

(Office Report for Direction)

2

SLP(C) No. 24611/2011
(Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 24613/2011
(Office Report for Direction)

