

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R S . R A C H N A G U P T A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24597/2011

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M/S DAS AGENCY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

W I T H

SLP(C) No. 24598/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24600/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24601/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24602/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24603/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24604/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24605/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24606/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24609/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24610/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24611/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24613/2011

(With SLP(C) No. 24614/2011

Date : 26/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

Mr Debojit Borkakati, Adv.

Item No.8

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Affidavit of dasti has not been filed. The ld. Counsel for the petitioner (common to all the petitions) has mentioned that in fact dasti notices could not have been received. Registry to issue notices to be handed over to the ld. Counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C) No. 24601, 24611 and 24613 of 2011. Service be accordingly effected and proof of service be filed within 28 days thereafter.

List again on 17.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar