

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R S . R A C H N A G U P T A

P e t i t i o n ( s ) f o r S p e c i a l L e a v e t o A p p e a l ( C ) N o ( s ) . 2 4 5 9 7 / 2 0 1 1

S T A T E O F O R I S S A &amp; A N R

P e t i t i o n e r ( s )

V E R S U S

M / S D A S A G E N C Y &amp; O R S .

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

W I T H

S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 5 9 8 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 0 0 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 0 1 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 0 2 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 0 3 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 0 4 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 0 5 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 0 6 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 0 9 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 1 0 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 1 1 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 1 3 / 2 0 1 1

( W i t h S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 1 4 / 2 0 1 1

D a t e : 1 7 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5 T h i s p e t i t i o n w a s c a l l e d o n f o r h e a r i n g t o d a y .

F o r P e t i t i o n e r ( s )

M r . S h i b a s h i s h M i s r a , A d v .

F o r R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

M r A m i t S h a r m a , A d v .

M r . B . K r i s h n a P r a s a d , A d v .

M r . K e d a r N a t h T r i p a t h y , A d v .

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E RA f f i d a v i t o f d a s t i s e r v i c e q u a r e s p o n d e n t n o . 1 i n  
S L P ( C ) N o . 2 4 6 0 1 , 2 4 6 1 1 , 2 4 6 1 3 o f 2 0 1 1 h a s n o t b e e n f i l e d . B e  
f i l e d w i t h i n f o u r w e e k s .

Item No.7

It is mentioned that ld. Advocate, Ms Kirti R Mishra is not appearing for any of the parties in the petitions mentioned herein. Registry to verify and to change the database accordingly.

List again on 9.7.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar